Bingham County Adult Probation Department

Director of Probation Services Shawn L. Hill

Chief Probation Officer Probation Officer Mary Reyes

Jeff Nelson

Probation Officer Melinda Haag

Probation OfficerSecretariesNick SteffensenL.C. Richelieu & Laura Agado

ADULT MISDEMEANOR PROBATION DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SERVICE HOURS REPORT

Participant Name: _____

Case #: _____ Assigned Hours: _____

Due Date to Complete Hours: _____

Community Service Hours Paid Receipt #: _____

Probation Officer: _____ Contact #: _____

Date worked	Hours	Supervisor's Name		Comments
	worked	Contact #	Name	

Please remember to provide your Driver's License and this form when completing community service